Range
SS-C50
23
24
25

26

SS-C50
Range

Step
A

7,128.00
89.10

7,626.40
95.33

8,169.60
102.12

8,444.80
105.56

A
Step

Step
B

7,362.40
92.03

7,876.80
98.46

8,444.80
105.56

8,726.40
109.08

B
Step

Step
C

7,626.40
95.33

8,169.60
102.12

8,726.40
109.08

9,044.80
113.06

C
Step

Step
D

7,876.80
98.46

8,444.80
105.56

9,044.80
113.06

9,381.60
117.27

D
Step

Step
E

8,169.60
102.12

8,726.40
109.08

9,381.60
117.27

9,720.00
121.50

E
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory
Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants
Effective 7/1/25 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C50 = +50.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N O P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
8,43520 8,708.80 8,992.00 928480 9,585.60 9,897.60 10,219.20 10,552.00 10,895.20 11,248.80 11,615.20 11,992.80 12,383.20 12,784.80 13,200.00 13,629.60 14,072.80
105.44 108.86 112.40 116.06 119.82 123.72 127.74 131.90 136.19 140.61 145.19 149.91 154.79 159.81 165.00 170.37 175.91
9,009.60 9,302.40 9,604.80 9,916.80 10,240.00 10,572.00 10,915.20 11,270.40 11,636.80 12,014.40 12,404.80 12,808.00 13,224.00 13,653.60 14,097.60 14,556.00 15,028.80
112.62 116.28 120.06 123.96 128.00 132.15 136.44 140.88 145.46 150.18 155.06 160.10 165.30 170.67 176.22 181.95 187.86
9,686.40 10,000.80 10,326.40 10,662.40 11,008.80 11,366.40 11,736.00 12,117.60 12,511.20 12,918.40 13,338.40 13,771.20 14,219.20 14,680.80 15,158.40 15,652.00 16,160.80
121.08 125.01 129.08 133.28 137.61 142.08 146.70 151.47 156.39 161.48 166.73 172.14 177.74 183.51 189.48 195.65 202.01
10,036.00 10,362.40 10,699.20 11,047.20 11,406.40 11,776.80 12,160.00 12,554.40 12,962.40 13,384.00 13,818.40 14,267.20 14,730.40 15,208.80 15,703.20 16,213.60 16,740.00
125.45 129.53 133.74 138.09 142.58 147.21 152.00 156.93 162.03 167.30 172.73 178.34 184.13 190.11 196.29 202.67 209.25
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Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range
SS-C50
24
25
25

26

SS-C50
Range



